Location

Trim clip 10530

Romix catalogue number: 10530
Quantity in package: 10
Dimensions: A17,7B42C75d2,3H19,67

OEM number

Description

Citroen
Citroen
Citroen
Peugeot
Peugeot

Peugeot

Berlingo '96-'02
C5'00-'04
C5'04 -'08

405

605

Partner '96-'02

wheel arches
trunk

trunk

hood insulating
hood insulating

wheel arches

dashboard

carpet

dashboard

699295
699295
699295
699295
699295

699295
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